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Title

It’s a Mystery to Me

Bald Eagles in Northeastern Wisconsin

Continuing Issues

Ancestral Michigan Basin

Group Piano - Session A

Lord of the Rings - Second Age

What Makes the Great Lakes so Great

Sheet Web Spiders: An Amazing Lineage of
Small Animals

Spread Beyond the Cracker

Introduction to Genealogy

Guided Snowshoe Walk - Session A

Books and You

Guided Snowshoe Walk - Session B

From the Heart: Techniques for
Reducing Stress, Building Resilience

Robert Burns: Scotland’s World-Famous Poet

Green Armoire

Resiliency During Times of Loss and Change

Real Vietnam War

Monarch Butterfly Biology and Conservation

Lakeshore Vermicomposting LLC’s Mission:
Waste Made Wonderful with Worms

How We Do Death and Dying

Introductory Genetics

To Supplement or Not to Supplement: That is
the Question

Time

If only listed as
10 a.m,, class is a
recording.

1-2:30 p.m.

8-10 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

9:30-11 a.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

9:30-11 a.m.
1-3 p.m.
1:30-3 p.m.
1-2 p.m.
10 a.m. (&)

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m. _@_

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m. _,E_]

1-3 p.m.

/M

1/12
1/12
1/13
1/13
1/14
1/15
1/19
1/19
1/20
1/21
1/21

1/21

1/22
1/25
1/25
1/26
1/27
1/27
1/29
1/29
2/2

2/3

2/1

1/26
3/23

1/20

2/18

2/9

3/1

2/9
4/6

1/27

3/18

Subsequent Dates

4/5 5/3
2/23  3/9
4/20

2/3
4/15  5/20
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Writing Your Memoirs

Why We Get Mad...and What We Can Do
About It

Needlework Open Stitch

Shipwrecks of the Great Lakes

Introduction to Yoga Basics

Strength and Balance for Seniors

60s: A Living History

New Strategies for Pain

Why Does Your Contractor Charge So Much?

Genealogy Research in Chicago

Piano Ensemble - Session A

Take Flight! Discover Bird Watching in
Brown County

Penny Dreadfuls: Victorian Popular Fiction

Art and the Body

Social Ballroom-Waltz Plus!

Humor, Health, and Happiness in the Midst of
a Pandemic

Beginning Line Dancing

From the Holocaust to Civil Rights

Life Story: A Synthesis of Past, Present
and Future

Guided Snowshoe Hike at Mosquito Hill
Nature Center

Aging and Disability Resource Center-Your
Partner through Life Changes

Drugs in Brown County - Are Your
Grandchildren at Risk?

Orthopedic Care Advancing with
Wearable Technology

1-3 p.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
1-2:30 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

9-10 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.
1-2:30 p.m.
1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
1-2:30 p.m.
9-10:30 a.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.
1-2:30 pm
1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m. @

10-11:30 a.m.

1M am.-
12:20 p.m.

1-3 p.m.
1-3 p.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

2/3
2/4
2/4
2/4
2/5
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8
2/10
2/10
2/1
2/15
2/16
2/16
2/17
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/18
2/19

2/24

2/10
3/10

2/1

2/12

2/10

2/17

2/22

2/23
3/23

2/24

2/25

2/25

2/18  2/25
2/19  2/26
2/12

2/24 3/3

3/2 3/9 3/16

Phone: 920-465-2356 « Email: lli@uwgb.edu + Website: www.uwgb.edu/Ili s
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33

61

109
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Famous Poets: Dylan Thomas and T.S. Eliot

Kayak Essentials

Evolutionize Your Brain: Using What We Know
About Our Past to Preserve Our Future

ESP Evaluation and Development - Session A

Understanding the Role of Comfort Meds in
Hospice Care

Dementia - Communication Strategies
for Success

Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste

Basic Line Dancing

Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the
Impact on Children

Credit: Where Credit Is... What?

Mind, Brain and Personality

All Brains Change: We Can All Make
Them Better

Writing Children’s Stories and Getting
Them Published

Sap to Syrup

Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets
and Solving Cold Cases

Group Piano - Session B

ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B

Polar Water Towers and High Latitude
Water Changes

The Everyday Use of Our Brain’s Ability
to be Neuroplastic

What’s Happening at the YWCA

Researching Irish Records for
Family Research

From Fishing 101 to Tournament Fishing

Saga of the “Mighty Fitz”

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

Email: lli@uwgb.edu -«

10 a.m. (&J

p——

10 am.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 am.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m. _.CD_]

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m. ()

p——

10-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

9-11 a.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
1-3 p.m.

10 a.m. _.C‘>_]
10-11:30 a.m.

10-11 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m. ()

p——

3/1
3/1
3/2
3/2
3/2
3/3
3/4

3/4

3/5

3/8

3/8
3/09
3/10
3/10
3/10
3/1

3/15
3/15
3/16
3/17
3/19

3/22

3/M
4/8

3/10

3/3

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli

3/18  3/25 4N
3/15  3/17
3/24  3/31
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38

Experiences in Navigating Diversity, Inclusion
and Equity within Green Bay Athletics

Politics, Government, and Civility: Wisconsin
and the Nation

Wisdom Revealed through Nature

Food and Agricultural History: Growing
Heirloom Vegetables

Weather Basics Part IV

The Early History of the Green Bay
Fire Department

Foodborne lliness - What It is and How to
Prevent It

What Happens After the Paychecks Stop

First Amendment Crash Course: What Does
Freedom of Religion Mean These Days?

Sleeping Through the Ages

Restoring Islands in the Bay

Piano Ensemble - Session B

Politics in the Gilded Age (1870-1900)

Formation of the New Testament Canon

Bay Beach Wildlife Sanctuary: Critters,
Volunteering and You!

Celebrating Sandhill Cranes

Wild about Waterfowl

Advanced Line Dance

Moving Towards Zero Waste in
Northeastern Wisconsin

Girl Scouts - The Future of Green Bay

Tour: STEM Innovation Center at
UW-Green Bay

The Greatest Story in Sports: The History of
the Green Bay Packers

Biking Northeastern Wisconsin

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

Email: lli@uwgb.edu -«

10-11:30 a.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.
10 a.m.-12 p.m.
1-3 p.m.

10 am. (&)
10-11 a.m.

10 a.m. (]

1-3 p.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
10-11:30 a.m.
1-3 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 am. (&)

10 a.m.-12 p.m.
9-11 a.m.

10 a.m. _@

10 a.m.-12 p.m.
1-3 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.-
12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

3/23
3/24
3/24
3/25
3/29
3/31
4/2
4/5
4/6
4/6
4/7
4/07
4/7
4/8
4/9
413
4/14
414
4/15
4/15
4/16
4/19

4/20

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli

3/30

3/31  4/7
4/28

4/12  4/19
414  4/21
4/14  4/21
4/21 4/28

aN4  4/21

4/26

4/28
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73

74

45
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Sensational Silk

Sometimes It Takes More Than an Iceberg to
Sink a Ship!

Understanding the Basics: Social Security
and Medicare

Wilderness and Environmentalism in
Historical Perspective

Biking is Fun at Any Age

Seeing Through Rocks

Russia’s Bad Boy Putin - Punching Above
His Weight

Can They Take Our Home?

Crime Stoppers - Making Your Community a
Safer Place to Live

End of Life Care: Creating Your Own Advance
Directives for Medical Care

Writing the Roller Coasters: Reshaping
Imprints Through Words

Wisconsin Against the Grain

Tatting Together: Be There and Be Square

Rise and Fall of Labor Unions in the US

COVID-19: Where Are We Now?

Dangers of the 21st Century World
Population Bomb

Einstein’s Miracle Year, 1905

Palliative Care: Living Well with Serious Iliness

Cave Tour and Sedimentary Geology

Passing It On, or Passing the Buck?
Sex and Gender: Complex Mosaics in a
Black-and-White World

Walking in the Shadow of History - The Great
Green Bay Fire of 1880 - Session A

Walking in the Shadow of History - The Great
Green Bay Fire of 1880 - Session B

Phone: 920-465-2356 -

Email: lli@uwgb.edu -«

10 a.m. (&)
10-11:30 a.m.
1-3 p.m.

9:30-11 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m. _@

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-3 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-2 p.m.

10-11:30 a.m.

1-2:30 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m. (]

p——

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

3-5 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

1-3 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

10 a.m.-12 p.m.

4/21
4/22
4/22
4/23
4/23
4/27
4/27
4/28
4/29
4/29
4/30
5/3
5/3
5/4
5/4
5/6
5/1
5/1
5/13
5/19
5/25
5/27

6/3

4/30
5/28

5/10

5/18

Website: www.uwgb.edu/lli

5/7 5/14 5/21

5/17 5/24



