No.	Title	Time If only listed as 10 a.m., class is a recording.	Start	Subsequent Dates			
1	It's a Mystery to Me	1-2:30 p.m.	1/11	2/1	3/1	4/5	5/3
21	Bald Eagles in Northeastern Wisconsin	8-10 a.m.	1/12				
22	Continuing Issues	1-3 p.m.	1/12	1/26 3/23	2/9 4/6	2/23 4/20	3/9
46	Ancestral Michigan Basin	9:30-11 a.m.	1/13				
47	Group Piano - Session A	10-11:30 a.m.	1/13	1/20	1/27	2/3	
75	Lord of the Rings - Second Age	1-3 p.m.	1/14				
76	What Makes the Great Lakes so Great	10-11:30 a.m.	1/15				
23	Sheet Web Spiders: An Amazing Lineage of Small Animals	10-11:30 a.m.	1/19				
24	Spread Beyond the Cracker	1-2:30 p.m.	1/19				
48	Introduction to Genealogy	10 a.m12 p.m.	1/20				
78	Guided Snowshoe Walk - Session A	9:30-11 a.m.	1/21				
77	Books and You	1-3 p.m.	1/21	2/18	3/18	4/15	5/20
79	Guided Snowshoe Walk - Session B	1:30-3 p.m.	1/21				
102	From the Heart: Techniques for Reducing Stress, Building Resilience	1-2 p.m.	1/22				
2	Robert Burns: Scotland's World-Famous Poet	10 a.m. 🕒	1/25				
3	Green Armoire	1-2:30 p.m.	1/25				
25	Resiliency During Times of Loss and Change	10 a.m12 p.m.	1/26				
49	Real Vietnam War	10 a.m12 p.m.	1/27				
50	Monarch Butterfly Biology and Conservation	1-2:30 p.m.	1/27				
103	Lakeshore Vermicomposting LLC's Mission: Waste Made Wonderful with Worms	10 a.m. 🕒	1/29				
104	How We Do Death and Dying	10 a.m12 p.m.	1/29				
26	Introductory Genetics	10 a.m. 🕒	2/2	2/9			
51	To Supplement or Not to Supplement: That is the Question	1-3 p.m.	2/3				

52	Writing Your Memoirs	1-3 p.m.	2/3	2/10 3/10	2/17	2/24	3/3
80	Why We Get Madand What We Can Do About It	10-11:30 a.m.	2/4				
82	Needlework Open Stitch	1-2:30 p.m.	2/4	2/11	2/18	2/25	
81	Shipwrecks of the Great Lakes	1-3 p.m.	2/4				
105	Introduction to Yoga Basics	9-10 a.m.	2/5	2/12	2/19	2/26	
4	Strength and Balance for Seniors	10 a.m12 p.m.	2/8				
7	60s: A Living History	10 a.m12 p.m.	2/8	2/10	2/12		
5	New Strategies for Pain	1-2:30 p.m.	2/8				
6	Why Does Your Contractor Charge So Much?	1-2:30 p.m.	2/8				
53	Genealogy Research in Chicago	10 a.m12 p.m.	2/10				
54	Piano Ensemble - Session A	10-11:30 a.m.	2/10	2/17	2/24	3/3	
83	Take Flight! Discover Bird Watching in Brown County	1-2:30 p.m.	2/11				
8	Penny Dreadfuls: Victorian Popular Fiction	9-10:30 a.m.	2/15	2/22			
28	Art and the Body	10 a.m12 p.m.	2/16				
27	Social Ballroom-Waltz Plus!	1-2:30 pm	2/16	2/23 3/23	3/2	3/9	3/16
55	Humor, Health, and Happiness in the Midst of a Pandemic	1-2:30 p.m.	2/17	2/24			
84	Beginning Line Dancing	10 a.m.	2/18	2/25			
86	From the Holocaust to Civil Rights	10-11:30 a.m.	2/18				
87	Life Story: A Synthesis of Past, Present and Future	11 a.m 12:20 p.m.	2/18	2/25			
85	Guided Snowshoe Hike at Mosquito Hill Nature Center	1-3 p.m.	2/18				
88	Aging and Disability Resource Center-Your Partner through Life Changes	1-3 p.m.	2/18				
106	Drugs in Brown County - Are Your Grandchildren at Risk?	10 a.m12 p.m.	2/19				
56	Orthopedic Care Advancing with Wearable Technology	10-11:30 a.m.	2/24				

107 Famous Poets: Dylan Thomas and T.S. Eliot 10 a.m. 2 2/26 9 Kayak Essentials 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/1 10 Evolutionize Your Brain: Using What We Know About Our Past to Preserve Our Future 10-11:30 a.m. 3/1 29 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session A Hospice Care 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 30 Understanding the Role of Comfort Meds in Hospice Care 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 31 Dementia - Communication Strategies for Success 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 57 Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste 10-11:30 a.m. 3/3 90 Basic Line Dancing 10 a.m. 2 3/4 3/11 3/18 3/25 4/1 89 Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/4 108 Credit: Where Credit Is What? 10 a.m. 2 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10-11:30 a.m. 3/8 32 Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/09 58 Sap to Syrup 9-11 a.m. 3/10 59 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 60 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m								
Evolutionize Your Brain: Using What We Know About Our Past to Preserve Our Future 10-11:30 a.m. 3/1	107	Famous Poets: Dylan Thomas and T.S. Eliot	10 a.m. 🕒	2/26				
Besic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 3/2 3/3 Dementia - Communication Strategies for Success 5/7 Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/3 8/8 Basic Line Dancing 10 a.m. □ 3/4 3/11 3/18 3/25 4/1 4/8 8/9 Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children 1-2:30 p.m. 3/5 12 Mind, Brain and Personality 10 a.m. □ 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 13 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10-11:30 a.m. 3/8 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 10 a.m. 12 p.m. 3/9 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10-11:30 a.m. 3/8 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 10 a.m. 12 p.m. 3/9 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Dublished 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/10 3/9 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/10 3/3 3/24 3/31 10 a.m. □ 3/10 3/11 10 a.m. □ 3/10 3/12 10 a.m. □ 3/10 3/13 10 a.m. □ 3/10 3/14 10 a.m. □ 3/10 3/15 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/16 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/17 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/18 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/19 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/10 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/10 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/10 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/11 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/12 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/13 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/14 10 a.m. □ 3/15 3/15 10 a.m. □ 3/15	9	Kayak Essentials	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/1				
30 Understanding the Role of Comfort Meds in Hospice Care 31 Dementia - Communication Strategies for Success 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 57 Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste 10-11:30 a.m. 3/3 90 Basic Line Dancing 10 a.m.	10	_	10-11:30 a.m.	3/1				
Hospice Care 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/2 70 Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste 10-11:30 a.m. 3/3 90 Basic Line Dancing 10 a.m.	29	ESP Evaluation and Development - Session A	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/2				
for Success Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste 10 a.m. □ 3/3 3/3 3/1 3/18 3/25 4/1 3/8 Basic Line Dancing Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children 10 a.m. □ 3/4 10 a.m. □ 3/4 10 a.m. □ 3/4 10 a.m. □ 3/4 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published Sap to Syrup Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases Group Piano - Session B 10 a.m. □ 3/10 3/10 3/20 3/3 3/10	30	_	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/2				
90 Basic Line Dancing 10 a.m.	31		10 a.m12 p.m.	3/2				
89 Basic Line bancing 89 Basic Dynamics of Domestic Violence and the Impact on Children 10 a.m12 p.m. 1-2:30 p.m. 3/4 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/5 11 Mind, Brain and Personality 10 a.m. □ 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/8 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/9 58 Sap to Syrup 9-11 a.m. 3/10 59 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 60 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/3 3/24 3/31 91 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B 1-3 p.m. 3/15 13 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 14 The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic 3 What's Happening at the YWCA 10 a.m. □ 3/17	57	Changing World of Recycling and Solid Waste	10-11:30 a.m.	3/3				
89 Impact on Children 10 a.m. 12 p.m. 3/4 108 Credit: Where Credit Is What? 1-2:30 p.m. 3/5 12 Mind, Brain and Personality 10 a.m. № 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10-11:30 a.m. 3/8 3/8 32 Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/09 58 Sap to Syrup 9-11 a.m. 3/10 59 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 60 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 91 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B 1-3 p.m. 3/11 13 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 10 a.m. № 3/15 14 The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic 10-11:30 a.m. 3/16 33 What's Happening at the YWCA 10-11 a.m. 3/17 61 Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m. 12 p.m. 3/17	90	Basic Line Dancing	10 a.m. 🕒	3/4		3/18	3/25	4/1
108 Credit: Where Credit Is What? 12 Mind, Brain and Personality 13 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 32 Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 33 3/9 3/8 34 3/10 3/15 3/17 11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 36 Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 17 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 18 Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 19 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 3/8 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 3/8 3/10 3/8 3/10 3/15 3/17 3/10 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 3/10 3/15 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 3/15 11 All Brains All Brains Change: All Brains Al	89		10 a.m12 p.m.	3/4				
11 All Brains Change: We Can All Make Them Better 32 Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/09 58 Sap to Syrup 9-11 a.m. 3/10 59 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 60 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 59 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/10 4 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 10 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/16 Researching Irish Records for	108	Credit: Where Credit Is What?	1-2:30 p.m.	3/5				
Them Better Writing Children's Stories and Getting Them Published 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/09 Sap to Syrup 9-11 a.m. 3/10 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/10 Segmetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/10 Segmetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/10 3/10 3/11 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic What's Happening at the YWCA Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m12 p.m. 3/17	12	Mind, Brain and Personality	10 a.m.	3/8	3/10	3/15	3/17	
Them Published Them Published To a.m12 p.m. 3/09 Sap to Syrup 9-11 a.m. 3/10 Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 Fest Evaluation and Development - Session B 1-3 p.m. 3/11 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic What's Happening at the YWCA Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m. 3/16 Researching Irish Records for	11		10-11:30 a.m.	3/8				
Genetic Genealogy: Unearthing Family Secrets and Solving Cold Cases 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 60 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/3 3/24 3/31 91 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B 1-3 p.m. 3/11 13 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 10 a.m. 3/15 14 The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic 10-11:30 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/16 Researching Irish Records for	32		10 a.m12 p.m.	3/09				
and Solving Cold Cases 60 Group Piano - Session B 10-11:30 a.m. 3/10 3/3 3/24 3/31 91 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B 1-3 p.m. 3/11 13 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 14 The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic 15 What's Happening at the YWCA 16 Researching Irish Records for	58	Sap to Syrup	9-11 a.m.	3/10				
91 ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B 1-3 p.m. 3/11 13 Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 10 a.m. 3/15 14 The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic 10-11:30 a.m. 3/15 37 What's Happening at the YWCA 10-11 a.m. 3/16 Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m. 3/17	59		10-11:30 a.m.	3/10				
Polar Water Towers and High Latitude Water Changes 10 a.m. 3/15 The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic 3/15 What's Happening at the YWCA Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m. 3/16 10 a.m. 3/16	60	Group Piano - Session B	10-11:30 a.m.	3/10	3/3	3/24	3/31	
Water Changes The Everyday Use of Our Brain's Ability to be Neuroplastic What's Happening at the YWCA Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/16	91	ESP Evaluation and Development - Session B	1-3 p.m.	3/11				
to be Neuroplastic 37 What's Happening at the YWCA 10-11:30 a.m. 3/15 10-11:30 a.m. 3/16 Researching Irish Records for 10 a.m. 12 p.m. 3/17	13		10 a.m.	3/15				
Researching Irish Records for	14		10-11:30 a.m.	3/15				
	33	What's Happening at the YWCA	10-11 a.m.	3/16				
	61		10 a.m12 p.m.	3/17				
109 From Fishing 101 to Tournament Fishing 1-3 p.m. 3/19	109	From Fishing 101 to Tournament Fishing	1-3 p.m.	3/19				
15 Saga of the "Mighty Fitz" 10 a.m. 📮 3/22	15	Saga of the "Mighty Fitz"	10 a.m.	3/22				

34	Experiences in Navigating Diversity, Inclusion and Equity within Green Bay Athletics	10-11:30 a.m.	3/23	3/30			
62	Politics, Government, and Civility: Wisconsin and the Nation	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/24				
63	Wisdom Revealed through Nature	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/24	3/31 4/28	4/7	4/14	4/21
92	Food and Agricultural History: Growing Heirloom Vegetables	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/25				
16	Weather Basics Part IV	10 a.m12 p.m.	3/29				
64	The Early History of the Green Bay Fire Department	1-3 p.m.	3/31				
110	Foodborne Illness - What It is and How to Prevent It	10 a.m. 🕒	4/2				
17	What Happens After the Paychecks Stop	10-11 a.m.	4/5	4/12	4/19	4/26	
36	First Amendment Crash Course: What Does Freedom of Religion Mean These Days?	10 a.m. 📮	4/6				
35	Sleeping Through the Ages	1-3 p.m.	4/6				
65	Restoring Islands in the Bay	10-11:30 a.m.	4/7				
67	Piano Ensemble - Session B	10-11:30 a.m.	4/07	4/14	4/21	4/28	
66	Politics in the Gilded Age (1870-1900)	1-3 p.m.	4/7	4/14	4/21		
93	Formation of the New Testament Canon	1-3 p.m.	4/8				
111	Bay Beach Wildlife Sanctuary: Critters, Volunteering and You!	10 a.m. 🕒	4/9				
37	Celebrating Sandhill Cranes	10 a.m12 p.m.	4/13				
68	Wild about Waterfowl	9-11 a.m.	4/14				
69	Advanced Line Dance	10 a.m. 🕒	4/14	4/21	4/28		
95	Moving Towards Zero Waste in Northeastern Wisconsin	10 a.m12 p.m.	4/15				
94	Girl Scouts - The Future of Green Bay	1-3 p.m.	4/15				
112	Tour: STEM Innovation Center at UW-Green Bay	10-11:30 a.m.	4/16				
18	The Greatest Story in Sports: The History of the Green Bay Packers	10:30 a.m 12 p.m.	4/19				
38	Biking Northeastern Wisconsin	1-3 p.m.	4/20				

70	Sensational Silk	10 a.m. 🕒	4/21				
96	Sometimes It Takes More Than an Iceberg to Sink a Ship!	10-11:30 a.m.	4/22				
71	Understanding the Basics: Social Security and Medicare	1-3 p.m.	4/22				
114	Wilderness and Environmentalism in Historical Perspective	9:30-11 a.m.	4/23				
113	Biking is Fun at Any Age	10 a.m12 p.m.	4/23	4/30 5/28	5/7	5/14	5/21
39	Seeing Through Rocks	10 a.m. 🕒	4/27				
40	Russia's Bad Boy Putin - Punching Above His Weight	10 a.m12 p.m.	4/27				
72	Can They Take Our Home?	10 a.m12 p.m.	4/28				
98	Crime Stoppers - Making Your Community a Safer Place to Live	10-11:30 a.m.	4/29				
97	End of Life Care: Creating Your Own Advance Directives for Medical Care	1-3 p.m.	4/29				
115	Writing the Roller Coasters: Reshaping Imprints Through Words	10-11:30 a.m.	4/30				
20	Wisconsin Against the Grain	10 a.m12 p.m.	5/3				
19	Tatting Together: Be There and Be Square	1-2 p.m.	5/3	5/10	5/17	5/24	
41	Rise and Fall of Labor Unions in the US	10-11:30 a.m.	5/4				
42	COVID-19: Where Are We Now?	1-2:30 p.m.	5/4				
99	Dangers of the 21st Century World Population Bomb	10 a.m12 p.m.	5/6				
43	Einstein's Miracle Year, 1905	10 a.m. 🕒	5/11	5/18			
44	Palliative Care: Living Well with Serious Illness	10 a.m12 p.m.	5/11				
73	Cave Tour and Sedimentary Geology	3-5 p.m.	5/13				
74	Passing It On, or Passing the Buck?	10 a.m12 p.m.	5/19				
45	Sex and Gender: Complex Mosaics in a Black-and-White World	1-3 p.m.	5/25				
100	Walking in the Shadow of History - The Great Green Bay Fire of 1880 - Session A	10 a.m12 p.m.	5/27				
101	Walking in the Shadow of History - The Great Green Bay Fire of 1880 - Session B	10 a.m12 p.m.	6/3				